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Date Start End Event Name Location Depart
Wed 05/01/2024 4:30 pm 6:30 pm Middle School Softball @ Otter Valley Otter Valley 2:30 pm
Wed 05/01/2024 4:30 pm 6:30 pm Middle School Baseball @ Otter Valley Otter Valley 2:30 pm
Fri 05/03/2024 4:30 pm 6:30 pm Middle School Softball Home vs. Rutland Town |Vergennes
Fri 05/03/2024 4:30 pm 6:30 pm Middle School Baseball Home vs. Rutland Vergennes

Town
Mon 05/06/2024 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Middle School Softball Home vs. Middlebury Vergennes
Mon 05/06/2024 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Middle School Baseball Home vs. Middlebury |Vergennes
Wed 05/08/2024 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Middle School Softball @ Mt. Abe Mt. Abe 2:45 pm
Wed 05/08/2024 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Middle School Baseball @ Mt. Abe Mt. Abe 2:45 pm
Mon 05/13/2024 4:30 pm 6:30 pm Middle School Softball Home vs. Fair Haven Vergennes
Mon 05/13/2024 4:30 pm 6:30 pm Middle School Baseball Home vs. Fair Haven |Vergennes
Mon 05/20/2024 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Middle School Softball @ Middlebury Middlebury MS 2:30 pm
Mon 05/20/2024 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Middle School Baseball @ Middlebury Middlebury MS 2:30 pm
Wed 05/22/2024 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Middle School Softball Home vs. Mt. Abe Vergennes
Wed 05/22/2024 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Middle School Baseball Home vs. Mt. Abe Vergennes
Tue 05/28/2024 5:00 pm 7:00 pm Middle School Softball Home vs. Otter Valley |Vergennes
Tue 05/28/2024 5:00 pm 7:00 pm Middle School Baseball Home vs. Otter Valley |Vergennes
Thu 05/30/2024 4:30 pm 6:30 pm Middle School Baseball @ Fair Haven Fair Haven Grade School 2:15 pm
Thu 05/30/2024 4:30 pm 6:30 pm Middle School Softball @ Fair Haven Fair Haven Grade School 2:15 pm
Mon 06/03/2024 4:30 pm 6:30 pm Middle School Softball @ Rutland Town Rutland Town School 2:00 pm
Mon 06/03/2024 4:30 pm 6:30 pm Middle School Baseball @ Rutland Town Rutland Town School 2:00 pm




